osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Ds
(mm)
7802500 BT30-SFA8-45 BT30 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 45.00 23.00 16.00
7802501 BT30-SFA8-85 BT30 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 85.00 63.00 21.10
7802502 BT30-SFA10-45 BT30 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 45.00 23.00 20.00
7802503 BT30-SFA10-85 BT30 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 85.00 63.00 25.10
7802504 BT30-SFA12-45 BT30 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 45.00 23.00 25.00
7802505 BT30-SFA12-85 BT30 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 85.00 63.00 30.10
7802506 BT30-SFA16-45 BT30 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 45.00 23.00 32.00
7802507 BT30-SFA16-85 BT30 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 85.00 63.00 32.00
7802508 BT40-SFA8-45 BT40 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 45.00 18.00 16.00
7802509 BT40-SFA8-85 BT40 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 85.00 58.00 20.50
7802510 BT40-SFA10-45 BT40 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 45.00 18.00 20.00
7802511 BT40-SFA10-85 BT40 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 85.00 58.00 24.50
7802512 BT40-SFA12-45 BT40 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 45.00 18.00 25.00
7802513 BT40-SFA12-85 BT40 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 85.00 58.00 29.50
7802514 BT40-SFA12-135 BT40 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 135.00 108.00 34.80
7802515 BT40-SFA16-45 BT40 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 45.00 18.00 32.00
7802516 BT40-SFA16-85 BT40 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 85.00 58.00 35.00
7802517 BT40-SFA16-135 BT40 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 135.00 108.00 40.30
7802518 BT50-SFA8-85 BT50 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 85.00 47.00 19.40
7802519 BT50-SFA8-135 BT50 Taper 14.50 8.50 M8 135.00 97.00 24.60
7802520 BT50-SFA10-85 BT50 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 85.00 47.00 20.00
7802521 BT50-SFA10-135 BT50 Taper 18.50 10.50 M10 135.00 97.00 28.60
7802522 BT50-SFA12-85 BT50 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 85.00 47.00 25.00
7802523 BT50-SFA12-135 BT50 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 135.00 97.00 33.60
7802524 BT50-SFA12-185 BT50 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 185.00 147.00 38.90
7802525 BT50-SFA12-250 BT50 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 250.00 212.00 45.70
7802526 BT50-SFA12-300 BT50 Taper 23.50 12.50 M12 300.00 262.00 50.90
7802527 BT50-SFA16-800 BT50 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 85.00 47.00 32.00
7802528 BT50-SFA16-135 BT50 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 135.00 97.00 39.10
7802529 BT50-SFA16-185 BT50 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 185.00 147.00 44.40
7802530 BT50-SFA16-250 BT50 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 250.00 212.00 51.20
7802531 BT50-SFA16-300 BT50 Taper 29.00 17.00 M16 300.00 262.00 56.40
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
List 78025
OSG PHOENIX® SF BT
STEEL